Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
TAN08DM
TASCAM™ / YAMAHA

screw joint UNC 4-40
  order / variations  bestellung / variationen
order code
bestell-nr.
connector 1
anschluss 1
connector 2
anschluss 2
colour
farbe
length
länge [m]
fanout length
spleiß länge [mm]
TAN08DM01.0 D-Sub 25p. male 8x XLR 3p. male, Neutrik black / schwarz 1 400
TAN08DM03.0 D-Sub 25p. male 8x XLR 3p. male, Neutrik black / schwarz 3 400
TAN08DM05.0 D-Sub 25p. male 8x XLR 3p. male, Neutrik black / schwarz 5 400
TAN08DM10.0 D-Sub 25p. male 8x XLR 3p. male, Neutrik black / schwarz 10 400
TAN08DM
D-Sub 25p. male
so
ld